Landesmeisterschaft 00,SBG 2025 in PCC und PO - 2025-04-23

Match Results - PCC

Place Name

1 Baminger, Johann

2 Stogmeyer, Manuel
3 Doersch, Stefan

4 Sixt, Elias

5 Handl, Reinhard

6 Kloesch, Rupert

7 Maurer, Karl

8 Eckmayr, Markus

9 Grueneis, Markus

10 Eckmayr, Michael

11 Hummer, Martin

12 Thalmann, Daniel

13 Leitner, Michael

14 Singer, Barbara

15 Pachner, Michael

16 Lang, Siegfried

17 Rehrl, Anna

18 Estermann, Sarah

19 Pointner, Michael

20 pfliger, alexander

21 Estermann, Mario
22 Chen, Shang-Tun

23 Entholzer, Jana

24 Auer, Manfred

25 Friesenecker, Nina
26 Berger, Franz

27 Entholzer, Daniel

28 Mitschke, Christoph
29 Muehlboeck, Siegfried
30 Fischer, Bernard

31 Buchbauer, Bernhard
32 Hauseder, Thomas
33 Grabner, Michael

34 Kreiml, Guenther

35 Muehlbacher, HUBERT
36 Mayr, Matthias

37 Grueneis, Claudia

38 Gschwandtner, Martin
39 Mayr, Christian

40 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst
41 Wolfsgruber, Horst
42 Weissboeck, Werner
43 Preuner, Manfred

44 Freudl, Thomas

45 Koller, Sebastian

46 Utz, Johannes

47 Maurer, Christian

48 Hintermueller, Philipp
49 Andreev, Peter

50 Gschwandtner, Silvia
51 Gross, Kurt

52 Egger, Matthias

53 Opferkuch, Martin

No.

65
66
61
82
55
33
36
15
37
51
101
63
21
56
44
140
18
39
131
11
142
31
14
60
73
30

78
35

80
138
53
102

10
49
29
17
93
47
16

41
52
92
24

19
43
126

o
o
7
73

cCcCCcC CcC CcCcCcccccCccCcCcc ccCccccccccccCccccCcccccccccocccccocccccoccoccocccc

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PCC

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PCC

PCC
PCC
PCC

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Junior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady, Junior
Allgemein
Lady
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Grand Senior
Allgemein

Lady,
Lady Senior

Senior
Allgemein
Grand Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady,

Lady Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Match
Pts

674.6254
657.8519
651.7585
619.7989
616.4453
613.1597
590.0090
578.5658
566.3982
547.3691
525.6023
524.9392
520.6231
520.0680
519.8143
511.7392
510.0119
500.8149
496.6424
486.1205
479.7540
478.9736
475.6026
467.3029
466.5742
459.0837
457.4055
452.4493
449.6050
447.3981
446.0789
4441232
441.1794
436.7422
435.1621
427.6928

418.3768

416.4084
405.4424
403.7836
403.1500
401.7568
400.9588
392.4444
388.7779
367.0897
361.5840
355.4228
355.2382

346.0923

344.8949
343.3212
335.5157

Match %

100.0000%
97.5137%
96.6104%
91.8730%
91.3759%
90.8889%
87.4573%
85.7610%
83.9574%
81.1367%
77.9102%
77.8120%
77.1722%
77.0899%
77.0523%
75.8553%
75.5993%
74.2360%
73.6175%
72.0578%
71.1141%
70.9985%
70.4988%
69.2685%
69.1605%
68.0502%
67.8014%
67.0667%
66.6451%
66.3180%
66.1225%
65.8326%
65.3962%
64.7385%
64.5043%
63.3971%

62.0162%

61.7244%
60.0989%
59.8530%
59.7591%
59.5526%
59.4343%
58.1722%
57.6287%
54.4139%
53.5977%
52.6845%
52.6571%

51.3014%

51.1239%
50.8906%
49.7336%
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Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Franz, Feichtner
Zwatz, Thomas
Danzer, Franz

Gross, Sophie

Sageder, Otto
Krempl, Martin
Pfliger, christian

Kreuzer, Kurt

Stiglmayr, Daniel
Schoeller, David
Tomasek, Mario

Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard

Tomasek, Carola

Lumetsberger, Norbert

Laiss, Didi

Name

Nick, Otruba
Holzinger, Horst
Wendel, Samantha
Kloesch, Rupert
Winkler, Manfred
Doersch, Stefan
Stoellinger, Lukas
Sixt, Elias

Pachner, Michael
Hummer, Martin
Chen, Shang-Tun
Baminger, Johann
Petratschek, Stefan
Leitner, Michael
Auer, Manfred
Reschauer, Afrim
Stiglmayr, Daniel
Brunmayr, Gerhard
Pointner, Michael
Friesenecker, Nina
Suttheimer, Frank
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Wakolbinger, Martin
Heitzinger, Claus
Andreev, Peter
Hauseder, Thomas
Maurer, Karl
Preuner, Manfred
Mayr, Andreas
Gnadlinger, Sejdola

LUMETSBERGER, Norbert
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Senior
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Lady,

Lady Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior

Grand Senior,
Allgemein

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady,

Lady Senior
Lady

Grand Senior
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Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Lady

Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Grand Senior
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328.4501
321.6568
307.8713

305.8727

305.1924
304.9604
293.2376

291.0400

279.2615
276.5052
260.0668

256.8060

220.3904
208.2570
156.2850

Match
Pts

710.5997
598.6137
589.4165
572.9978
564.7226
561.1154
543.1432
528.5857
526.2499
520.1953
489.8039
479.7293
470.0587
450.3756
438.1764
432.2989
4141616
407.5076
389.4126
360.9747
359.5226
359.0037
351.8215
343.1817
329.5457
304.3336
276.9851
258.2184
237.0791
215.3835
107.2833

48.6863%
47.6793%
45.6359%

45.3396%

45.2388%
45.2044%
43.4667%

43.1410%

41.3950%
40.9865%
38.5498%

38.0665%

32.6686%
30.8700%
23.1662%

Match %

100.0000%
84.2406%
82.9463%
80.6358%
79.4713%
78.9636%
76.4345%
74.3859%
74.0572%
73.2051%
68.9282%
67.5105%
66.1496%
63.3796%
61.6629%
60.8358%
58.2834%
57.3470%
54.8006%
50.7986%
50.5943%
50.5212%
49.5105%
48.2947%
46.3757%
42.8277%
38.9791%
36.3381%
33.3632%
30.3101%
15.0976%
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Landesmeisterschaft 00,SBG 2025 in PCC und PO - Category Leaders - PCC: 2025-04-23

Match Results - Junior

Place
1
2

Name
Eckmayr, Michael
Entholzer, Jana

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

Handl, Reinhard
Grueneis, Markus
Muehlboeck, Siegfried
Fischer, Bernard
Gschwandtner, Martin
Weissboeck, Werner
Gross, Kurt
Opferkuch, Martin
Zwatz, Thomas

Match Results - Super Senior

Place
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Name

Berger, Franz
Wolfsgruber, Horst
Preuner, Manfred
Danzer, Franz
Sageder, Otto
Pfliger, christian

Match Results - Grand Senior

Name

Muehlbacher, HUBERT
Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst
Franz, Feichtner
Kreuzer, Kurt
Lumetsberger, Norbert
Laiss, Didi

Match Results - Lady

Place
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Name

Singer, Barbara
Rehrl, Anna
Estermann, Sarah
Entholzer, Jana
Friesenecker, Nina
Grueneis, Claudia
Gschwandtner, Silvia
Gross, Sophie
Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard
Tomasek, Carola

Match Results - Lady Senior

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Grueneis, Claudia
Gschwandtner, Silvia
Gross, Sophie
Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard

Match Results - Aligemein

Place
1
2

Name
Baminger, Johann
Stogmeyer, Manuel
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Maj
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PF
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Match Pts
547.3691
475.6026

Match Pts
616.4453
566.3982
449.6050
447.3981
416.4084
401.7568
344.8949
335.5157
321.6568

Match Pts
459.0837
403.1500
400.9588
307.8713
305.1924
293.2376

Match Pts
435.1621
403.7836
328.4501
291.0400
208.2570
156.2850

Match Pts
520.0680
510.0119
500.8149
475.6026
466.5742
418.3768
346.0923
305.8727
256.8060
220.3904

Match Pts
418.3768
346.0923
305.8727
256.8060

Match Pts
674.6254
657.8519

Match %
100.0000%
86.8888%

Match %

100.0000%
91.8813%
72.9351%
72.5771%
67.5499%
65.1731%
55.9490%
54.4275%
52.1793%

Match %

100.0000%
87.8162%
87.3389%
67.0621%
66.4786%
63.8745%

Match %

100.0000%
92.7892%
75.4776%
66.8808%
47.8573%
35.9142%

Match %

100.0000%
98.0664%
96.2980%
91.4501%
89.7141%
80.4466%
66.5475%
58.8140%
49.3793%
42.3772%
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82.7226%
73.1094%
61.3815%
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Doersch, Stefan
Sixt, Elias

Kloesch, Rupert
Maurer, Karl
Eckmayr, Markus
Hummer, Martin
Thalmann, Daniel
Leitner, Michael
Pachner, Michael
Lang, Siegfried
Pointner, Michael
pfliger, alexander
Estermann, Mario
Chen, Shang-Tun
Auer, Manfred
Entholzer, Daniel
Mitschke, Christoph
Buchbauer, Bernhard
Hauseder, Thomas
Grabner, Michael
Kreiml, Guenther
Mayr, Matthias
Mayr, Christian
Freud|, Thomas
Koller, Sebastian
Utz, Johannes
Maurer, Christian
Hintermueller, Philipp
Andreev, Peter
Egger, Matthias
Krempl, Martin
Kreuzer, Kurt
Stiglmayr, Daniel
Schoeller, David
Tomasek, Mario
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651.7585
619.7989
613.1597
590.0090
578.5658
525.6023
524.9392
520.6231
519.8143
511.7392
496.6424
486.1205
479.7540
478.9736
467.3029
457.4055
452.4493
446.0789
4441232
441.1794
436.7422
427.6928
405.4424
392.4444
388.7779
367.0897
361.5840
355.4228
355.2382
343.3212
304.9604
291.0400
279.2615
276.5052
260.0668

96.6104%
91.8730%
90.8889%
87.4573%
85.7610%
77.9102%
77.8120%
77.1722%
77.0523%
75.8553%
73.6175%
72.0578%
71.1141%
70.9985%
69.2685%
67.8014%
67.0667%
66.1225%
65.8326%
65.3962%
64.7385%
63.3971%
60.0989%
58.1722%
57.6287%
54.4139%
53.5977%
52.6845%
52.6571%
50.8906%
45.2044%
43.1410%
41.3950%
40.9865%
38.5498%
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Landesmeisterschaft 00,SBG 2025 in PCC und PO - Category Leaders - Production Optics: 2025-04-23

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

1 Winkler, Manfred

2 Petratschek, Stefan
3 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
4 Gnadlinger, Sejdola

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name

1 Brunmayr, Gerhard
2 Suttheimer, Frank
3 Preuner, Manfred

Match Results - Grand Senior
Place Name
1 LUMETSBERGER, Norbert

Match Results - Lady

Place Name
1 Wendel, Samantha
2 Friesenecker, Nina

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name

1 Nick, Otruba

2 Holzinger, Horst
3 Kloesch, Rupert

4 Doersch, Stefan

5 Stoellinger, Lukas
6 Sixt, Elias

7 Pachner, Michael
8 Hummer, Martin
9 Chen, Shang-Tun
10 Baminger, Johann
11 Leitner, Michael
12 Auer, Manfred

13 Reschauer, Afrim
14 Stiglmayr, Daniel
15 Pointner, Michael
16 Wakolbinger, Martin
17 Heitzinger, Claus
18 Andreev, Peter

19 Hauseder, Thomas
20 Maurer, Karl

21 Mayr, Andreas
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Min

PF
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
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Match Pts
564.7226
470.0587
359.0037
215.3835

Match Pts
407.5076
359.5226
258.2184

Match Pts
107.2833

Match Pts
589.4165
360.9747

Match Pts
710.5997
598.6137
572.9978
561.1154
543.1432
528.5857
526.2499
520.1953
489.8039
479.7293
450.3756
438.1764
432.2989
414.1616
389.4126
351.8215
343.1817
329.5457
304.3336
276.9851
237.0791

Match %

100.0000%
83.2371%
63.5717%
38.1397%

Match %

100.0000%
88.2248%
63.3653%

Match %
100.0000%

Match %
100.0000%
61.2427%

Match %
100.0000%
84.2406%
80.6358%
78.9636%
76.4345%
74.3859%
74.0572%
73.2051%
68.9282%
67.5105%
63.3796%
61.6629%
60.8358%
58.2834%
54.8006%
49.5105%
48.2947%
46.3757%
42.8277%
38.9791%
33.3632%
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Landesmeisterschaft 00,SBG 2025 in PCC und PO - Team Results 2025-04-23

Team Results - PCC

Team

Place Points

1 1835.2127
2 1752.7729
3 1622.5773
4 1527.1685
5 1483.5798
6 1389.3742

Name

ASAV PCC 1 Allg
100.00%

PSV Linz PCC 1
95.51%

ASAV PCC 2 Allg
88.41%

ASAV PCC 3 Allg
83.21%

ASAV PCC 4 Allg
80.84%

HSV Steyr PCC
75.71%

Team Results - PCC Lady

Team

Place Points

1 1530.8948
2 1070.3418

Name

ASAV PCC 1 Lady
100.00%

ASAV PCC 2 Lady
69.92%

Team Results - PCC Senior

Team

Place Points

1 1263.1925
2 1167.3958

Name

ASAV PCC 1 SuperSenior

100.00%

ASAV PCC 1 GrandSenior

92.42%

Competitor

Points

* 657.8519

* 651.7585

* 525.6023
467.3029

*619.7989
*613.1597
*519.8143

466.5742

* 578.5658
* 547.3691
* 496.6424

446.0789

* 590.0090
* 479.7540
* 457.4055

343.3212

* 566.3982
*511.7392
* 405.4424

260.0668

* 524.9392
* 436.7422
* 427.6928

392.4444

Competitor

Points

* 520.0680

*510.0119

*500.8149
475.6026

*418.3768
* 346.0923
*305.8727

Competitor

Points

* 459.0837

* 403.1500

*400.9588
307.8713

*435.1621
* 403.7836
* 328.4501

Name

Stogmeyer, Manuel
Doersch, Stefan
Hummer, Martin
Auer, Manfred

Sixt, Elias
Kloesch, Rupert
Pachner, Michael
Friesenecker, Nina

Eckmayr, Markus
Eckmayr, Michael
Pointner, Michael
Buchbauer, Bernhard

Maurer, Karl
Estermann, Mario
Entholzer, Daniel
Egger, Matthias

Grueneis, Markus
Lang, Siegfried
Mayr, Christian
Tomasek, Mario

Thalmann, Daniel
Kreiml, Guenther
Mayr, Matthias
Freudl, Thomas

Name

Singer, Barbara
Rehrl, Anna
Estermann, Sarah
Entholzer, Jana

Grueneis, Claudia
Gschwandtner, Silvia
Gross, Sophie

Name

Berger, Franz
Wolfsgruber, Horst
Preuner, Manfred
Danzer, Franz

Muehlbacher, HUBERT
Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst
Franz, Feichtner



3 1068.3085

4 863.8065

ASAV PCC 2 Senior

84.57%

ASAV PCC 1 Senior

68.38%

Team Results - Production Optics

Team

Place Points

1 1679.9244
2 1661.2505
3 1627.8334
4 1468.6330
5 1261.3613
6 1170.8729
7 835.5503

Name

ASAV PO 1 Allg
100.00%

HSV Steyr PO 1
98.89%

PSV Linz PO 1
96.90%

ASAV PO 2 Allg
87.42%

HSV Steyr PO2
75.08%

PSV Linz PO 2
69.70%

ASAV PO 3 Allg
49.74%

291.0400

*401.7568
* 344.8949
*321.6568

* 447.3981
* 416.4084

Competitor

Points

* 598.6137

*561.1154

*520.1953
479.7293

*710.5997
* 543.1432
* 407.5076

351.8215

* 572.9978
* 528.5857
* 526.2499

* 589.4165
* 489.8039
*389.4126

258.2184

* 470.0587
* 432.2989
*359.0037

*450.3756
*360.9747
* 359.5226

*343.1817
*276.9851
*215.3835

Kreuzer, Kurt

Weissboeck, Werner
Gross, Kurt
Zwatz, Thomas

Fischer, Bernard
Gschwandtner, Martin

Name

Holzinger, Horst
Doersch, Stefan
Hummer, Martin
Baminger, Johann

Nick, Otruba
Stoellinger, Lukas
Brunmayr, Gerhard
Wakolbinger, Martin

Kloesch, Rupert
Sixt, Elias
Pachner, Michael

Wendel, Samantha
Chen, Shang-Tun
Pointner, Michael
Preuner, Manfred

Petratschek, Stefan
Reschauer, Afrim
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar

Leitner, Michael
Friesenecker, Nina
Suttheimer, Frank

Heitzinger, Claus
Maurer, Karl
Gnadlinger, Sejdola

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 HUAWEI) at 2025-04-28 10:41 +0200



